Science Websites 

  

Access Excellence Resource Center - http://accessexcellence.org/RC/ 

This site is a good jumping off point for science educators. 

  

Exploratorium - http://www.exploratorium.org/ 

This site contains an excellent set of online exhibits, Podcasts, and video options.  
There are even dissections – from baseballs to eyeballs! 

  

The Heart - http://www.fi.edu/learn/heart/ 

This is a wonderful interactive simulation. 

  

The Interactive Frog Dissection - http://frog.edschool.virginia.edu/ 

This dissection is almost like the real thing, plus it saves a frog! Each step of the 
dissection contains videos and/or try it sections for “hands on” learning. 

  

University of California Museum of Paleontology - http://ucmp.berkeley.edu/ 

This is a superb online collection of exhibits and history. 

  

Rainforest Portal - http://ran.org/ 

This is a gateway to vast amounts of information rainforests, preservation, and campaigns to maintain rainforests. 

  

NASA – www.nasa.gov 

There is too much on this site to list! 

  
Science Learning Network - http://sln.org/ 

The SLN contains a wealth of inquiry oriented science activities developed by various museums. 

  

Chemistry Teaching Resources - http://www.anachem.umu.se/eks/pointers.htm 

This is an extensive, well-organized set of links for chemistry teachers. 

  

The Why Files – Science Behind The News - http://whyfiles.org/ 

This site is funded by NSF, a delightful collection of scientific information – check out the “Cool Science Images” link! 

  

JASON Project - http://www.jason.org/ 

You must register to access the entire site, but there is no charge.  Available for free in the JASON Mission Center, our online games and digital labs capture students' attention and sustain their interest. 

  

Physics Education Technology - http://phet.colorado.edu/index.php 

On this site you will find a set of simulations which can be downloaded or run online – lesson plans included. 

  

The Biology Corner - http://www.biologycorner.com/# 

Here you will find a fantastic set of links for lessons, Webquests, images, and some student projects. 
  

Cells Alive - http://cellsalive.com/ 

 This site has great videos about viruses, bacterium, parasites, and blood cells. There are also interactives of the stages of mitosis and meiosis. 

  

Extreme Science - http://extremescience.com/ 

This website has a number of student- oriented activities. 
  

DNA Interactive - http://www.dnai.org/ 

To help teach about genetics and DNA, this site has a well-crafted set of multimedia materials, lesson plans, and other tools. Check it out!! 

  

Physics and Astronomy Online - http://physlink.com/ 

This site has an amazing number of well-classified links for physics teachers. 

  
The Physics Classroom - http://www.physicsclassroom.com/ 

This is a great set of tutorials, multimedia options, and simple quizzes. 

  

Digital Library of Earth System Education - http://www.dlese.org/library/ 

This site contains a wealth of information, resources, and ideas for the Earth Science teacher. 

  
Earth Science World - http://www.earthscienceworld.org/ 

This site can be used to investigate careers in science, but also contains an extensive image bank. You can gather up-to-date information and experience a number of interactive games. 

  

Ocean Planet Online - http://seawifs.gsfc.nasa.gov/ocean_planet.html 

This is a wonderful Smithsonian exhibit with environmental information as well. 

  

The Ultimate Science Fair Resource - http://scifair.org/ 

This site provides step-by-step guidelines, things to avoid, practical and helpful information for users of all levels. 

  

Tornado Project - http://tornadoproject.com/ 

Here you will find excellent pictures and current information, as well as myths about tornados. 

  
Volcanoes - http://volcano.oregonstate.edu/education/index.html 
This site contains a how-to-guide for creating your own volcano! There is also everything from volcano terminology to activities and games. 

  

Earthquake Hazards - http://earthquake.usgs.gov/ 

You can find all the latest information about seismic activity in the U.S. and the world. 

  

  

